Industrial Automation
Catalog Section - U906
Selection Guides
General Purpose Relays
• RH Series
• RM Series
• RY Series
Relays

File No.LR35144
File No. BL951113332319
Ordering Information
RY4S-U AC110-120V
Basic Part No. Coil Voltage:
–
Relays RY Series
E-20 www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC
E
Part Numbers: RY Series with Options
Coil Ratings
Termination Contact Configuration Basic Part No. Indicator Light Check Button Indicator Light and Check Button Top Bracket
S
Solder/plug-in
DPDT RY2S-U RY2S-L* — — RY2S-UT
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22S-U RY22S-L* — — RY22S-UT
4PDT RY4S-U RY4S-UL RY4S-UC RY4S-ULC RY4S-UT
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42S-U RY42S-UL RY42S-UC RY42S-ULC RY42S-UT
V
PCB 0.031"
(0.8mm) wide
DPDT RY2V-U RY2V-L* — — —
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22V-U RY22V-L* — — —
4PDT RY4V-U RY4V-UL RY4V-UC RY4V-ULC —
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42V-U RY42V-UL RY42V-UC RY42V-ULC —
Rated Voltage (V)